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Boat Drinks Bar  (117 Broad St N)

Broad Street Bar & Grill  (138 Broad St N)

Dairy Queen Grill & Chill  (328 Lake St N)

Enriques Taco House  (310 Lake St N)

Five Star Chinese  (106 Broad St N)

Lucille’s (216 Broad St N)

Muddy Waters  (231 Broad St N)

No Name Saloon & Monkey Bar  (114 Broad St N)

Papa T’s Pizza (202 Broad St N)

Philanders Bar & Grill  (1000 Hwy. 10)

Point St. Croix Marina  (101 Front St N)

Prescott Road House  (127 Broad St N)

Ptacek’s Deli  (1005 Eagle Ridge Dr)

Scab’s Place  (145 Broad St N)

Subway  (306 Lake St N)

The Borner Farm Project  (1266 Walnut St)

The Kitchen Table (211 Broad St N)

The Twisted Oak Coffee House (202 Broad St N)

Two Rivers Lodge Bar & Grill  (117 Broad St N)

22 & Company Antiques (215 Broad St N)

Aim Joy Boutique (209 Broad St N)

Eye Candi Motorcycle Apparel (110 Broad St N)

Orange Dragon Art Gallery (122 Orange St)

River Bank Antiques (213 Broad St N)

Two Meandering Ladies Quilt Shop (220 Broad St N)

Fairy Wonderland Park (Corner of Pearl St/Canton St)

Firehall Field (265 Flora St S)

First National Bank Fields

Great River Road Visitor Center (200 Monroe St)

Prescott Beach (Lake St Access)

Prescott Public Library (800 Borner St N)

Ptacek’s Splash Pad (1005 Eagle Ridge Dr)

Public Square Park (101 Court St N)

St. Croix Bluff Park (Corner of Pearl St/Canton St)

The Cove Guest House (154 Broad St N)

The Harbor Hotel  (1020 US Hwy. 10)

The Historic Loft (206 Broad St)

The Port of Prescott Hotel (201 Broad St N)

The Prescott House (319 Lake St N)

Additional options on AirBNB and VRBO
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Visit the Prescott Area Chamber of 
Commerce for more information.
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Legend
Parking 
Parks & Riverfront
Riverwalk
Picnic Area

Information
Welcome Center 
Chamber of Commerce
Prescott Historical Museum

Lodging
L1. The Cove Guest House
L2. Port of Prescott Hotel
L3. The Prescott House
L4. The Historic Loft

Convenience & Liquors
C1. Bob & Steve’s BP
C2. Holiday Stationstores
C3. Price Rite Liquors
C4. CBD Prescott

Restaurants & Bars
R1. Muddy Waters Bar & Grill
R2. Lucille’s
R3. The Kitchen Table
R4. The Twisted Oak Coffee
R5. Papa Tronnio’s Pizza
R6. Scab’s Place
R7. Broad Street Bar & Grill
R8. Prescott Roadhouse
R9. Boat Drinks Bar
R10. Two Rivers Bar & Grill
R11. No Name Saloon and Monkey Bar
R12. Five Stars Chinese
R13. Point St. Croix Marina
R14. Enrique’s Taco House
R15. Subway

Shops
S1. Two Meandering Ladies Quilt Shop
S2. 22 & Co. 
S3. River Bank Antiques
S4. Aim Joy Boutique
S5. Orange Dragon Art Gallery
S6. St. Croix Interior
S7. Eye Candi Clothing

Welcome 
Center 
The Prescott Area 
Chamber of Commerce 
supports, promotes and 
connects Prescott area 
businesses​.

209 Broad St

Aim Joy  
Boutique
A variety boutique 
specializing in affordable 
trend clothing, decor, gifts 
galore and more.
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Great River Road  
Visitor Center
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231 Broad St

Muddy Waters 
Bar & Grill
Riverside watering hole 
with funky decor, indoor/
outdoor bars, live blues & 
classic pub eats.

The Cove 
Guest House
Four lovely suites in the guest 
house ensure that everyone 
has a comfortable and 
convenient place to stay with 
all the amenities.

154 Broad St

237 Broad St
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